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ORDERING INFORMATION

DUO-SPLIT® sHORT TERM HEMODIALYsIs cATHETER

STRAIGhT
CATHETER ONLY

(10 / box)

DSP134C

DSP136C

DSP138C

DSP139C

DSP130C

BASIC SET
(5 / box)

DSP134S

DSP136S

DSP138S

DSP139S

DSP130S

13FR x 12cm

13FR x 15cm

13FR x 20cm

13FR x 24cm

13FR x 30cm

FULL TRAY
(5 / box)

DSP134T

DSP136T

DSP138T

DSP139T

---------

PRE-CURVED

DSP134PC

DSP136PC

DSP138PC

DSP139PC

DSP134PS

DSP136PS

DSP138PS

DSP139PS

13FR x 12cm

13FR x 15cm

13FR x 20cm

13FR x 24cm

DSP134PT

DSP136PT

DSP138PT

DSP139PT

RAULERSON IJ

DSP134IJC

DSP136IJC

DSP138IJC

DSP139IJC

DSP134IJS

DSP136IJS

DSP138IJS

DSP139IJS

13FR x 12cm

13FR x 15cm

13FR x 20cm

13FR x 24cm

DSP134IJT

DSP136IJT

DSP138IJT

DSP139IJT

Basic Set Components Full Tray ComponentsCatheter Only Components

(1)  Catheter w/Dual Stylets
(2)  Injection Caps
(1/2)  Vessel Dilator(s)

(1)  Catheter w/Dual Stylets
(2)  Injection Caps
(1)  Introducer Needle
(1)  Guidewire
(2)  Vessel Dilators
(1)  Adhesive Dressing

(1)  Catheter w/Dual Stylets
(2)  Injection Caps
(1)  Safety Introducer Needle
(3)  Safety Hypodermic Needles
(1)  Guidewire
(2)  Vessel Dilators
(1)  Adhesive Dressing
(1)  Safety Scalpel 
(1)  Fenestrated Drape
(1)  Hemostat
(2)  CSR Wraps
(4)  4” x 4” Gauze Pads
(1)  Chloraprep
(1)  5cc Syringe
(1)  10cc Syringe      
(1)  5cc Ample Lidocaine
(1)  Set, Surgical Gloves
(1)  2-0 Silk Sutures

Short Term
Hemodialysis 

Split Tip Catheter
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Medcomp® has once again advanced catheter technology 
by introducing the Duo-Split® short Term Dialysis catheter. 
The unique split Tip technology with open distal tip design 
provides increased flow and patency rates. By incorporating 
a dual “Fast Track stylet” system, healthcare professionals 
can follow standard insertion techniques for a fast and less 
invasive insertion. Finally, clinicians and patients can receive 
the benefits, proven from the split cath® long term dialysis 
catheter, in the short term Duo-Split® dialysis catheter. 

• Lengths
 12cm
 15cm
 20cm
 24cm
 30cm

• Kits
 catheter Only
 Basic set
 Full Tray

• Configurations
 straight
 Pre-curved
 Raulerson IJ

CAThETER OPTIONS

SPLIT TIP
• Open tip design allows for greater

flow and improved patency when 
compared to standard tapered tip 
temporary catheters.  

• The first split tip short term
catheter.

• Dual stylets allow standard
insertion technique. 

DUO-SPLIT®

Short Term Split Tip Dialysis Catheter

Up to 30cm catheter 
length

Straight

Pre-Curved

Raulerson IJ



www.medcompnet.com

Medcomp® has once again advanced catheter technology 
by introducing the Duo-Split® short Term Dialysis catheter. 
The unique split Tip technology with open distal tip design 
provides increased flow and patency rates. By incorporating 
a dual “Fast Track stylet” system, healthcare professionals 
can follow standard insertion techniques for a fast and less 
invasive insertion. Finally, clinicians and patients can receive 
the benefits, proven from the split cath® long term dialysis 
catheter, in the short term Duo-Split® dialysis catheter. 

• Lengths
 12cm
 15cm
 20cm
 24cm
 30cm

• Kits
 catheter Only
 Basic set
 Full Tray

• Configurations
 straight
 Pre-curved
 Raulerson IJ

CAThETER OPTIONS

SPLIT TIP
• Open tip design allows for greater

flow and improved patency when 
compared to standard tapered tip 
temporary catheters.  

• The first split tip short term
catheter.

• Dual stylets allow standard
insertion technique. 

DUO-SPLIT®

Short Term Split Tip Dialysis Catheter

Up to 30cm catheter 
length

Straight

Pre-Curved

Raulerson IJ



www.medcompnet.comPN 2467 REV. A 2/07

ORDERING INFORMATION

DUO-SPLIT® sHORT TERM HEMODIALYsIs cATHETER

STRAIGhT
CATHETER ONLY

(10 / box)

DSP134C

DSP136C

DSP138C

DSP139C

DSP130C

BASIC SET
(5 / box)

DSP134S

DSP136S

DSP138S

DSP139S

DSP130S

13FR x 12cm

13FR x 15cm

13FR x 20cm

13FR x 24cm

13FR x 30cm

FULL TRAY
(5 / box)

DSP134T

DSP136T

DSP138T

DSP139T

---------

PRE-CURVED

DSP134PC

DSP136PC

DSP138PC

DSP139PC

DSP134PS

DSP136PS

DSP138PS

DSP139PS

13FR x 12cm

13FR x 15cm

13FR x 20cm

13FR x 24cm

DSP134PT

DSP136PT

DSP138PT

DSP139PT

RAULERSON IJ

DSP134IJC

DSP136IJC

DSP138IJC

DSP139IJC

DSP134IJS

DSP136IJS

DSP138IJS

DSP139IJS

13FR x 12cm

13FR x 15cm

13FR x 20cm

13FR x 24cm

DSP134IJT

DSP136IJT

DSP138IJT

DSP139IJT

Basic Set Components Full Tray ComponentsCatheter Only Components

(1)  Catheter w/Dual Stylets
(2)  Injection Caps
(1/2)  Vessel Dilator(s)

(1)  Catheter w/Dual Stylets
(2)  Injection Caps
(1)  Introducer Needle
(1)  Guidewire
(2)  Vessel Dilators
(1)  Adhesive Dressing

(1)  Catheter w/Dual Stylets
(2)  Injection Caps
(1)  Safety Introducer Needle
(3)  Safety Hypodermic Needles
(1)  Guidewire
(2)  Vessel Dilators
(1)  Adhesive Dressing
(1)  Safety Scalpel 
(1)  Fenestrated Drape
(1)  Hemostat
(2)  CSR Wraps
(4)  4” x 4” Gauze Pads
(1)  Chloraprep
(1)  5cc Syringe
(1)  10cc Syringe      
(1)  5cc Ample Lidocaine
(1)  Set, Surgical Gloves
(1)  2-0 Silk Sutures

Short Term
Hemodialysis 

Split Tip Catheter

www.medcompnet.com


