

Innovative Designs Advancing Care Improving Lives

DUO-SPLIT®

Short Term Split Tip Dialysis Catheter

Medcomp® has once again advanced catheter technology by introducing the **Duo-Split®** Short Term Dialysis Catheter. The unique Split Tip technology with open distal tip design provides increased flow and patency rates. By incorporating a dual "Fast Track Stylet" system, healthcare professionals can follow standard insertion techniques for a fast and less invasive insertion. Finally, clinicians and patients can receive the benefits, proven from the Split Cath® long term dialysis catheter, in the short term **Duo-Split®** dialysis catheter.

SPLIT TIP

- Open tip design allows for greater flow and improved patency when compared to standard tapered tip temporary catheters.
- The first split tip short term catheter.

• Dual stylets allow standard insertion technique.



Straight

Pre-Curved

ORDERING INFORMATION

DUO-SPLIT® SHORT TERM HEMODIALYSIS CATHETER

STRAIGHT	CATHETER ONLY (10 / box)	BASIC SET (5 / box)	FULL TRAY (5 / box)
13FR x 12cm	DSP134C	DSP134S	DSP134T
13FR x 15cm	DSP136C	DSP136S	DSP136T
13FR x 20cm	DSP138C	DSP138S	DSP138T
13FR x 24cm	DSP139C	DSP139S	DSP139T
13FR x 30cm	DSP130C	DSP130S	
PRE-CURVED			
13FR x 12cm	DSP134PC	DSP134PS	DSP134PT
13FR x 15cm	DSP136PC	DSP136PS	DSP136PT
13FR x 20cm	DSP138PC	DSP138PS	DSP138PT
13FR x 24cm	DSP139PC	DSP139PS	DSP139PT
RAULERSON IJ			
13FR x 12cm	DSP134IJC	DSP134IJS	DSP134IJT
13FR x 15cm	DSP136IJC	DSP136IJS	DSP136IJT
13FR x 20cm	DSP138IJC	DSP138IJS	DSP138IJT
13FR x 24cm	DSP139IJC	DSP139IJS	DSP139IJT

Catheter Only Components

(2) Injection Caps (1/2) Vessel Dilator(s)

Basic Set Components

- (1) Catheter w/Dual Stylets(2) Injection Caps(1) Introducer Needle

- (1) Guidewire(2) Vessel Dilators(1) Adhesive Dressing

Full Tray Components

- (1) Catheter w/Dual Stylets
 (2) Injection Caps
 (1) Safety Introducer Needle
 (3) Safety Hypodermic Needles
 (1) Guidewire
 (2) Vessel Dilators
 (1) Adhesive Dressing
 (1) Safety Scalpel
 (1) Fenestrated Drape
 (1) Hemostat
 (2) CSR Wraps

- (1) Hemostat (2) CSR Wraps (4) 4" x 4" Gauze Pads (1) Chloraprep (1) 5cc Syringe (1) 10cc Syringe (1) 5cc Ample Lidocaine (1) Set, Surgical Gloves (1) 2-0 Silk Sutures



www.medcompnet.com

